Remittances for the January 2015 Period (With December 2014 Back
Payments and 4th Quarter (2014) Minimum Overage Adjustments)
Distributed to PSAPs in March 2015

Q4 (2012)
December Minimum January 2015 | GRAND TOTAL
2014 Back Overage Primary (Amount
Government Name | Payment #1 | Adjustments Payment Deposited)

Allen County $1.06 $6,036.17 $6,037.23
Anderson County $0.53 $4,317.38 $4,317.91
Atchison County $0.53 $7,656.91 $7,657.44
Barber County $0.53 ($0.53) $2,986.02 $2,986.02
Barton County $2.57 $12,885.40 $12,887.97
Brown County $2.65 $4,800.21 $4,802.86
Butler County $5.13 $20,747.34 $20,752.47
Chase County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,327.12 $1,327.12
Chautauqua County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,723.56 $1,723.56
Cherokee County $2.12 $9,573.39 $9,575.51
Cheyenne County $1,456.97 $1,456.97
City of Andover $0.47 $4,156.09 $4,156.56
City of Augusta $0.47 $3,013.88 $3,014.35
City of Coffeyville $7,384.02 $7,384.02
City of Colby $1.06 $4,532.03 $4,533.09
City of Concordia $0.53 $4,611.53 $4,612.06
City of Fort Scott $0.53 $5,983.17 $5,983.70
City of Garden City $3.49 $14,809.99 $14,813.48
City of Hays $3.08 $13,352.72 $13,355.80
City of Horton $308.99 $308.99
City of Hutchinson $7.46 $27,226.57 $27,234.03
City of Independence $4.11 $7,160.38 $7,164.49
City of Junction City $3.08 $17,774.49 $17,777.57
City of Kansas City $16.51 $58,065.17 $58,081.68
City of Larned $0.53 ($0.53) $3,092.55 $3,092.55
City of Leavenworth $0.90 $10,615.13 $10,616.03
City of Leawood $15,704.71 $15,704.71
City of Lenexa $0.43 $28,067.77 $28,068.20
City of Liberal $1.06 $9,022.19 $9,023.25
City of Oakley $0.53 ($0.53) $3,192.19 $3,192.19
City of Overland Park $10.00 $98,441.68 $98,451.68
City of Parsons $2,299.14 $2,299.14
City of Pittsburg $3,066.92 $3,066.92
City of Prairie Village $9,309.57 $9,309.57
City of Russell $1.06 ($1.06) $3,162.51 $3,162.51
City of Salina $5.31 $24,760.80 $24,766.11
City of Scott City $0.53 ($0.53) $2,783.56 $2,783.56
City of Shawnee $0.43 $22,352.78 $22,353.21
City of Wamego $1,440.01 $1,440.01
Clark County $1,262.46 $1,262.46
Clay County $1.06 $4,426.03 $4,427.09
Coffey County $0.53 $5,220.50 $5,221.03
Comanche County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,025.02 $1,025.02




Remittances for the January 2015 Period (With December 2014 Back
Payments and 4th Quarter (2014) Minimum Overage Adjustments)
Distributed to PSAPs in March 2015

Q4 (2012)
December Minimum January 2015 | GRAND TOTAL
2014 Back Overage Primary (Amount
Government Name | Payment #1 | Adjustments Payment Deposited)

Cowley County $2.06 $15,072.90 $15,074.96
Crawford County $2.49 $13,208.78 $13,211.27
Decatur County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,429.94 $1,429.94
Dickinson County $1.59 $9,626.92 $9,628.51
Doniphan County $0.53 ($0.53) $3,794.80 $3,794.80
Douglas County $3.48 $36,846.26 $36,849.74
Edwards County $1,601.66 $1,601.66
Elk County $1,396.55 $1,396.55
Ellsworth County $0.53 ($0.53) $3,145.55 $3,145.55
Ford County $0.51 $12,432.48 $12,432.99
Franklin County $133.15 $13,051.97 $13,185.12
Graham County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,260.87 $1,260.87
Grant County $0.53 $4,345.47 $4,346.00
Gray County $0.53 ($0.53) $3,825.54 $3,825.54
Greeley County $852.77 $852.77
Greenwood County $0.53 ($0.53) $3,199.61 $3,199.61
Hamilton County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,401.85 $1,401.85
Harper County $1.06 ($1.06) $3,293.95 $3,293.95
Harvey County $3.60 $16,669.69 $16,673.29
Haskell County $0.53 ($0.53) $2,143.85 $2,143.85
Hodgeman County $1,096.57 $1,096.57
Jackson County $1.06 $6,567.23 $6,568.29
Jefferson County $3.18 $9,857.47 $9,860.65
Jewell County $1,489.30 $1,489.30
Johnson County $37.81 $163,587.79 $163,625.60
Kearny County $2,018.77 $2,018.77
Kingman County $0.53 $4,176.40 $4,176.93
Kiowa County $1.06 ($1.06) $1,508.91 $1,508.91
Labette County $1.06 $7,157.12 $7,158.18
Lane County $1,311.22 $1,311.22
Leavenworth County $2.70 $19,421.96 $19,424.66
Lincoln County $1,658.37 $1,658.37
Linn County $1.06 $5,059.91 $5,060.97
Lyon County $1.54 $14,582.45 $14,583.99
Marion County $1.06 $5,928.05 $5,929.11
Marshall County $0.53 $5,398.05 $5,398.58
McPherson County $5.14 $14,941.80 $14,946.94
Meade County $0.53 ($0.53) $2,132.19 $2,132.19
Miami County $1,425.09 $17,583.76 $19,008.85
Mitchell County $0.53 ($0.53) $3,912.46 $3,912.46
Morris County $1.59 ($1.59) $3,451.89 $3,451.89
Morton County $0.53 ($0.53) $2,021.42 $2,021.42
Nemaha County $0.53 $5,430.38 $5,430.91




Remittances for the January 2015 Period (With December 2014 Back
Payments and 4th Quarter (2014) Minimum Overage Adjustments)
Distributed to PSAPs in March 2015

Q4 (2014)
December Minimum January 2015 | GRAND TOTAL
2014 Back Overage Primary (Amount
Government Name | Payment #1 | Adjustments Payment Deposited)

Neosho County $1.06 $7,214.89 $7,215.95
Ness County $0.53 ($0.53) $2,325.11 $2,325.11
Norton County $0.53 ($0.53) $2,185.19 $2,185.19
Osage County $3.18 $8,218.18 $8,221.36
Osborne County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,642.47 $1,642.47
Ottawa County $0.53 ($0.53) $3,094.67 $3,094.67
Phillips County $8.48 ($8.48) $2,421.04 $2,421.04
Pottawatomie County $0.53 $10,765.36 $10,765.89
Pratt County $0.53 $4,961.86 $4,962.39
Rawlins County $1,434.71 $1,434.71
Republic County $1.06 ($1.06) $2,597.00 $2,597.00
Rice County $2.65 $4,747.21 $4,749.86
Riley County $1.35 $24,417.55 $24,418.90
Rooks County $1.06 ($1.06) $2,312.39 $2,312.39
Rush County $2,004.99 $2,004.99
Sedgwick County $32.59 $217,073.57 $217,106.16
Shawnee County $7.82 $77,839.03 $77,846.85
Sheridan County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,148.51 $1,148.51
Sherman County $3.71 ($3.71) $3,375.04 $3,375.04
Smith County $6.89 ($6.89) $1,482.94 $1,482.94
Stafford County $0.53 ($0.53) $2,241.90 $2,241.90
Stanton County $1,293.73 $1,293.73
Stevens County $0.53 ($0.53) $3,076.65 $3,076.65
Sumner County $0.53 $11,783.49 $11,784.02
Trego County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,331.89 $1,331.89
Wabaunsee County $3,554.18 $3,554.18
Wallace County $975.73 $975.73
Washington County $0.53 ($0.53) $3,229.82 $3,229.82
Wichita County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,315.99 $1,315.99
Wilson County $1.06 $4,158.38 $4,159.44
Woodson County $0.53 ($0.53) $1,444.78 $1,444.78
TOTALS $1,796.44 ($41.34)] $1,355,698.15 $1,357,453.25




